
City of Sanibel

Legislation Text

800 Dunlop Road
Sanibel, FL 33957

iv.    Approval of Change Order 1 to Agreement 23-034 authorizing the additional Scope of
        Work prepared by Humiston & Moore Engineers dated June 6, 2024 in the amount of
        $86,258.25 and authorize the City Manager to execute the same.

File #: ID# 24-2576, Version: 1

City of Sanibel Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

