City of Sanibel Sanioel, FL 33657

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: ID# 24-2576  Version: 1 Name:

Type: Action Item Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 6/17/2024 In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/16/2024 Final action:

Title: iv. Approval of Change Order 1 to Agreement 23-034 authorizing the additional Scope of

Work prepared by Humiston & Moore Engineers dated June 6, 2024 in the amount of
$86,258.25 and authorize the City Manager to execute the same.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memorandum, 2. Change Order 1, 3. Agreement

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

iv. Approval of Change Order 1 to Agreement 23-034 authorizing the additional Scope of
Work prepared by Humiston & Moore Engineers dated June 6, 2024 in the amount of
$86,258.25 and authorize the City Manager to execute the same.

City of Sanibel Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/16/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

